Commonwealth of Kentucky Public Service Commission

INFORMATION FORM FOR TELEPHONE UTILITIES OPERATING PURSUANT TO KRS 278.541 through 278.544

Complete Name of Telephone Utility:	Uniti Dark Fiber LLC
Physical Address of Principal Office:	Street: 2101 Riverfront Drive, Suite A
	City: Little Rock State: AR Zip: 72202
Primary Contact:	Name: Jeffrey R. Strenkowski Title: Vice President, Deputy General Counsel of Governmental Affairs
	Phone: <u>501-458-4397</u> Fax: <u>501-537-0769</u>
	E-Mail: jeffrey.strenkowski@uniti.com
Person Responsible for Answering Consumer Complaints:	Name: Network Operations Center Title:
	Address (if different from above) Street:
	City: State: Zip:
	Phone: <u>1-877-652-2321</u> Fax:
pursuant to 2006 KRS 278 information, I, <u>Jeffrey R. S</u> do hereby certify that the	h KRS 278.542 (2), which requires telephone utilities operating 8.541 through KRS 278.544 to file with the Commission certain Strenkowski, on behalf ofUniti Dark Fiber LLC e foregoing information is true and correct to the best of my day of, 2022.
	UTILITY: Unit: Dark Fiber LLC
	BY:
STATE OF	
	s signed, sworn to and acknowledged before me, the NOTARY 3 day of <u>January</u> , 20 <u>22</u> .
	RECEI RECEI
	NOTARY PUBLIC 1/21/20

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KENTUCKY

My Commission Expires: 03 10512022